

Bhaskar Maraina
bhaskar@nabl.qcin.org>

Regarding your application for QAS BC Medical Laboratories (Entry Level)

Amit Pruthi <amit.pruthi@pathkindlabs.com> Fri, Nov 1, 2019 at 4:35 PM

Cc: ashok ashok <ashok@nabl.qcin.org>, atul.upadhyay@pathkindlabs.com

Dear Mr Bhaskar.

As discussed, this is to inform you that Dr Pankaj has left the organization. In place of Dr Pankaj we have hired Dr Atul Upadhyay, in the view of same request you to update your records. Mentioning below the details of Dr Atul for your necessary action

Name: Dr Atul Upadhyay

Qualification: MBBs, MD (Pathology)

Mob: 9873971444

E-mail: atul.upadhyay@pathkindlabs.com

DMC registration No: 63452

Further you are requested to send approval letter on below mention address

Name: Amit Pruthi

Address: Plot No 55 &56, Udyog Vihar, Sector-18, Gurgaon-122015

Regards,

Amit Pruthi

[Quoted text hidden]

This e-mail communication and any attachments to it are confidential and are strictly intended for the use of the designated recipient(s) named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message, please be notified that any review, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. Furthermore, the company does not warrant a proper and complete transmission of this information, nor does it accept liability for any delays.